Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Black 1000-1015

Qualifying started at 9:59:36

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/17/2012 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:03.779 10:09:45.387
(285) Roger Hansson 8 1:03.904 +0.125 10:10:49.291 (4) jens rasmussen
1 1:04.000 +1.409 10:06:26.057 9 1:04.209 +0.430 10:11:53.500 1 1:06.099 +1.363 10:04:56.993
2 1:02.798 +0.207 10:07:28.855 2 1:06.131 +1.395 10:06:03.124
3 1:03.456 +0.865 10:08:32.311 (64) Frank Pedersen 3 1:04.871 +0.135 10:07:07.995
4 1:02.591 10:09:34.902 1 1:06.087 +2.286 10:01:59.061 4 1:05.115 +0.379 10:08:13.110
5 1:04.633 +2.042 10:10:39.535 2 1:05.146 +1.345 10:03:04.207 5 1:04.736 10:09:17.846
6 1:03.602 +1.011 10:11:43.137 3 1:04.179 +0.378 10:04:08.386 6 1:05.202 +0.466 10:10:23.048
4 1:04.746 +0.945 10:05:13.132 7 1:05.222 +0.486 10:11:28.270
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 5 1:05.038 +1.237 10:06:18.170
1 1:04.564 +1.692 10:02:54.464 6 1:06.004 +2.203 10:07:24.174 (94) Heini Guttesen
2 1:03.771 +0.899 10:03:58.235 7 1:04.340 +0.539 10:08:28.514 1 1:07.010 +2.127 10:01:56.404
3 3:46.909 +2:44.037 10:07:45.144 8 1:05.490 +1.689 10:09:34.004 1:05.090 +0.207 10:03:01.494
4 1:03.462 +0.590 10:08:48.606 9 1:05.194 +1.393 10:10:39.198 3 1:05.299 +0.416 10:04:06.793
5 1:03.807 +0.935 10:09:52.413 10 1:03.801 10:11:42.999 4 1:05.763 +0.880 10:05:12.556
6 1:03.512 +0.640 10:10:55.925 5 1:05.421 +0.538 10:06:17.977
7 1:02.872 10:11:58.797 (276) Benjamin Andersen 6 1:04.883 10:07:22.860
1 1:06.260 +2.299 10:03:16.703 7 1:05.439 +0.556 10:08:28.299
(25) Bonny Laursen 2 2:37.252 +1:33.291 10:05:53.955 8 1:05.517 +0.634 10:09:33.816
1 1:03.531 +0.585 10:02:37.353 3 2:40.314 +1:36.353 10:08:34.269 9 1:07.756 +2.873 10:10:41.572
2 1:02.946 10:03:40.299 4 1:05.049 +1.088 10:09:39.318 10 1:05.474 +0.591 10:11:47.046
5 1:03.961 10:10:43.279
(17) Kim Raes Jensen 6 1:19.494 +15.533 10:12:02.773 (26) Chris Carlsen
1 1:03.208 +0.031 10:03:50.093 1 1:08.227 +3.036 10:03:13.480
2 1:03.177 10:04:53.270 (111111) Andre Andersson 2 1:06.694 +1.503 10:04:20.174
3 1:04.232 +1.055 10:05:57.502 1 1:06.033 +2.018 10:03:17.324 3 1:08.922 +3.731 10:05:29.096
4 1:04.347 +1.170 10:07:01.849 2 1:05.532 +1.517 10:04:22.856 4 1:08.927 +3.736 10:06:38.023
5 1:04.419 +1.242 10:08:06.268 3 1:06.298 +2.283 10:05:29.154 5 1:06.850 +1.659 10:07:44.873
6 1:03.381 +0.204 10:09:09.649 4 1:04.766 +0.751 10:06:33.920 6 1:06.224 +1.033 10:08:51.097
7 1:03.327 +0.150 10:10:12.976 5 1:04.015 10:07:37.935 7 1:05.492 +0.301 10:09:56.589
8 1:03.775 +0.598 10:11:16.751 6 1:04.177 +0.162 10:08:42.112 8 1:05.191 10:11:01.780
(123) Henrik Aarfeldt (76) Keld Sommer (371) Niclas Larsson
1 1:05.606 +2.245 10:02:11.671 1 1:06.315 +2.004 10:04:30.968 1 1:27.949 +22.347 10:03:12.855
2 1:04.929 +1.568 10:03:16.600 2 1:08.363 +4.052 10:05:39.331 2 1:06.326 +0.724 10:04:19.181
3 1:04.104 +0.743 10:04:20.704 3 1:06.165 +1.854 10:06:45.496 3 1:08.904 +3.302 10:05:28.085
4 1:06.066 +2.705 10:05:26.770 4 1:06.013 +1.702 10:07:51.509 4 1:05.602 10:06:33.687
5 1:03.487 +0.126 10:06:30.257 5 1:07.811 +3.500 10:08:59.320 5 1:06.175 +0.573 10:07:39.862
6 1:03.722 +0.361 10:07:33.979 6 1:05.700 +1.389 10:10:05.020 6 1:06.345 +0.743 10:08:46.207
7 1:03.585 +0.224 10:08:37.564 7 1:04.311 10:11:09.331 7 1:06.281 +0.679 10:09:52.488
8 1:03.516 +0.155 10:09:41.080 8 1:06.446 +0.844 10:10:58.934
9 1:03.361 10:10:44.441 (131) Jonas Dalager 9 1:19.147 +13.545 10:12:18.081
1 1:04.381 +0.043 10:02:40.949
(93) mathias poulsen 2 1:04.338 10:03:45.287 (31) Mike Kofoed
1 1:05.769 +2.063 10:03:02.101 3 1:07.332 +2.994 10:04:52.619 1 1:07.728 +1.213 10:03:21.102
2 1:05.208 +1.502 10:04:07.309 4 1:04.794 +0.456 10:05:57.413 2 1:07.004 +0.489 10:04:28.106
3 1:04.881 +1.175 10:05:12.190 5 1:05.888 +1.550 10:07:03.301 3 1:07.735 +1.220 10:05:35.841
4 1:05.458 +1.752 10:06:17.648 6 1:05.382 +1.044 10:08:08.683 4 1:07.670 +1.155 10:06:43.511
5 1:04.027 +0.321 10:07:21.675 7 1:05.778 +1.440 10:09:14.461 5 1:07.452 +0.937 10:07:50.963
6 1:03.790 +0.084 10:08:25.465 8 1:07.918 +3.580 10:10:22.379 6 1:06.515 10:08:57.478
7 1:04.886 +1.180 10:09:30.351 9 1:05.628 +1.290 10:11:28.007 7 1:07.419 +0.904 10:10:04.897
8 1:03.928 +0.222 10:10:34.279 8 1:06.548 +0.033 10:11:11.445
9 1:03.706 10:11:37.985 (28) Michael Poulsen
1 1:05.719 +1.037 10:03:37.927 (82) Morten Overgaard
(953) Arne Andersson 2 1:05.551 +0.869 10:04:43.478 1 1:09.951 +3.192 10:02:55.167
1 1:04.556 +0.777 10:03:14.977 3 1:07.500 +2.818 10:05:50.978 2 1:07.896 +1.137 10:04:03.063
2 1:05.367 +1.588 10:04:20.344 4 1:05.498 +0.816 10:06:56.476 3 1:07.391 +0.632 10:05:10.454
3 1:08.192 +4.413 10:05:28.536 5 1:04.682 10:08:01.158 4 1:07.010 +0.251 10:06:17.464
4 1:05.140 +1.361 10:06:33.676 6 1:04.693 +0.011 10:09:05.851 5 1:06.759 10:07:24.223
5 1:04.041 +0.262 10:07:37.717 7 1:05.203 +0.521 10:10:11.054 6 1:07.614 +0.855 10:08:31.837
6 1:03.891 +0.112 10:08:41.608 8 1:05.518 +0.836 10:11:16.572 7 1:07.268 +0.509 10:09:39.105
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1000-1015 6/17/2012 10:00
Qualifying started at 9:59:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:07.182 +0.423 10:10:46.287 8 1:08.688 +0.317 10:11:14.366
9 1:07.163 +0.404 10:11:53.450

(35) jan bille carstensen
(74b) Ulrik Kjellerup 1 1:09.420 +0.634 10:02:31.966
1 1:08.329 +1.377 10:03:32.319 2 1:10.545 +1.759 10:03:42.511
1:08.512 +1.560 10:04:40.831 3 1:10.846 +2.060 10:04:53.357
3 1:10.739 +3.787 10:05:51.570 4 1:10.451 +1.665 10:06:03.808
4 1:12.616 +5.664 10:07:04.186 5 1:09.404 +0.618 10:07:13.212
5 1:10.645 +3.693 10:08:14.831 6 1:09.124 +0.338 10:08:22.336
6 1:07.222 +0.270 10:09:22.053 7 1:09.400 +0.614 10:09:31.736
7 1:06.952 10:10:29.005 8 1:09.788 +1.002 10:10:41.524
8 1:08.093 +1.141 10:11:37.098 9 1:08.786 10:11:50.310
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen (44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin
1 1:08.225 +1.087 10:02:29.235 1 1:10.272 +1.283 10:06:03.108
2 1:07.461 +0.323 10:03:36.696 2 1:09.155 +0.166 10:07:12.263
3 1:07.922 +0.784 10:04:44.618 3 1:09.532 +0.543 10:08:21.795
4 1:07.828 +0.690 10:05:52.446 4 1:09.840 +0.851 10:09:31.635
5 1:10.260 +3.122 10:07:02.706 5 1:09.467 +0.478 10:10:41.102
6 1:07.260 +0.122 10:08:09.966 6 1:08.989 10:11:50.091
7 1:07.405 +0.267 10:09:17.371
8 1:07.201 +0.063 10:10:24.572 (74a) Bo Kristoffersen
9 1:07.138 10:11:31.710 1 1:10.673 +0.996 10:02:19.983
2 1:09.771 +0.094 10:03:29.754
(888) Christian Sebell Steensen 3 1:09.677 10:04:39.431
1 1:07.727 +0.370 10:04:30.735 4 1:10.967 +1.290 10:05:50.398
2 1:08.392 +1.035 10:05:39.127 5 1:12.923 +3.246 10:07:03.321
3 1:08.346 +0.989 10:06:47.473 6 1:11.248 +1.571 10:08:14.569
4 1:07.657 +0.300 10:07:55.130
5 1:07.990 +0.633 10:09:03.120
6 1:07.780 +0.423 10:10:10.900
7 1:07.357 10:11:18.257

(171) bo pedersen

1 1:10.295 +2.885 10:04:24.576
2 1:09.363 +1.953 10:05:33.939
3 1:08.679 +1.269 10:06:42.618
4 1:08.624 +1.214 10:07:51.242
5 1:09.415 +2.005 10:09:00.657
6 1:08.266 +0.856 10:10:08.923
7 1:07.410 10:11:16.333

(49) Erik Bo Nielsen

1 1:10.556 +2.282 10:02:22.426

1:09.787 +1.513 10:03:32.213
3 1:08.404 +0.130 10:04:40.617
4 1:10.425 +2.151 10:05:51.042
5 1:10.333 +2.059 10:07:01.375
6 1:08.552 +0.278 10:08:09.927
7 1:08.953 +0.679 10:09:18.880
8 1:08.274 10:10:27.154
9 1:08.317 +0.043 10:11:35.471

(132) UIf Lindqvist

1 1:10.084 +1.713 10:03:08.976
2 1:09.679 +1.308 10:04:18.655
3 1:09.741 +1.370 10:05:28.396
4 1:10.638 +2.267 10:06:39.034
5 1:08.968 +0.597 10:07:48.002
6 1:08.371 10:08:56.373
7 1:09.305 +0.934 10:10:05.678
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